
No.O 025 00SAUCES, GRAVIES, AND DRESSINGS

HERBED MAYONNAISE 

4 mg170 mg 10 mg14 g0 g 4 g 141 cal 

CalciumSodium CholesterolFatProtein Carbohydrates Calories 

Yield  100 2 TablespoonsPortion

Ingredient 
SALAD DRESSING,MAYONNAISE TYPE 
BASIL,DRIED,CRUSHED 
PEPPER,WHITE,GROUND 
OREGANO,CRUSHED 
MARJORAM,SWEET,GROUND 

Issue Measure 
3 qts 1/2 cup 
2 tbsp
1/3 tsp 
2 tbsp
1/3 tsp 

Weight 
6-1/8 lbs
1/3 oz
1/8 oz
1/3 oz
<1/16th oz

Method 
 1
 2

Combine salad dressing, basil, pepper, and marjoram in mixer bowl. Blend well at medium speed; about 1 minute.
CCP:  Refrigerate for service at 41 F. or lower. 


